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North Division

Keltner's Bucking Broncos
St. Louis Browns

Madd Dogs

Weemsters

Blue Springs Cardinals

South Division

Hamilton Hurricanes

Great Scott's

Wichita Walts Winged Warriors
Trojan Roosters

The Big Czeck

Total Points

Hamilton Hurricanes

Great Scott's

St. Louis Browns

Wichita Walts Winged Warriors
Keltner's Bucking Broncos
Madd Dogs

Blue Springs Cardinals

The Big Czeck

Weemsters

Trojan Roosters

W L

10 6

9 6

9 7

6 8

5 10

W L

10 5

10 6

8 8

6 10

4 11
722
631
625
620
608
575
534
514
494
453

R N O R, O 4

R O O O+ H

PCT
0.625
0.594
0.563
0.438
0.344

PCT
0.656
0.625
0.500
0.375
0.281

DIV
4-5
5-3-1
6-3
5-3-2
1-7-1

DIV
4-3-1
6-4
5-4
3-6
4-5-1

PF
608
625
575
494
534

PF
722
631
620
453
514
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PA
566
532
588
584
573

PA
579
589
593
625
547

PTS
608
625
575
494
534

PTS
722
631
620
453
514
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